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To what extent has the SGC ensured effective LMC processes and procedures to support the college mission college goals and Educational Master plan?
Response Total

Not at all 0
Slightly 10
Moderatel 25
Very much 20
Don’t know 29
Not import 0
Total Respe 84
(skipped th 3

To what extent has the SGC played a prominent and effective role in the review of Operating Fund budget reductions?
Response Total

Not at all 0
Slightly 10
Moderatel’ 13
Very much 15
Don’t know 46
Not import 0
Total Respc 84
(skipped th 3

To what extent has the SGC played a prominent and effective role in formulating college strategic goals and modifying annual planning cycles?
Response Total

Not at all 1
Slightly 8
Moderatel 17
Very much 26
Don’t know 32
Not import 0
Total Respc 84

(skipped th 3



EVALUATION OF FUNDED RESOURCE ALLOCATION PROJECTS SPRING 2006

Has the SGC authorized and charged with clear goals every shared governance committee to which you belong?
Response Total

Yes 19
No 13
Don't Know 49
Not import 2
Total Respe 83
(skipped th 4

Has the SGC deliberated and acted in a timely manner on the proposals of the shared governance committee(s) to which you belong?
Response Total

Yes 23
No 7
Don’t know 51
Not Import 2
Total Respe 83
(skipped th 4

In your opinion to what extent have the SGC evaluations of your committee recommended actions been fair and objective?
Response Total

Not at all 2
Slightly 8
Moderatel 14
Very much 12
Don’t know 41
Not import 3
Total Respc 80

(skipped th 7
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To what extent has the SGC played a prominent fair and effective role in the review and approval of new LMC programs or the elimination of existing programs?
Response Total

Not at all 2
Slightly 8
Moderatel 16
Very much 16
Don'’t know 39
Not import 0
Total Respe 81
(skipped th 6

To what extent do SGC deliberations usually focus on important and appropriate big-picture college issues?
Response Total

Not at all 1
Slightly 11
Moderatel’ 14
Very much 24
Don’t know 29
Not import 0
Total Respc 79
(skipped th 8

Are there any SGC purviews that you feel should be delegated to other groups or individuals on the LMC campus? If so what are they?
Total Resp¢ 5

(skipped th 81

Have the SGC minutes/agendas been posted in an accessible place in a timely manner?
Response Total

Yes 39
No 8
Don’t know 31

Not Import 0
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Total Resp 78

(skipped th 8

Has the public record of SGC votes and recommendations been posted in an accessible place in a timely manner?
Response Total

Yes 31
No 10
Don’t know 38
Not Import 0
Total Respe 79
(skipped th 7

Has the SGC sponsored effective college-wide communications / forums to address major college issues?
Response Total

Yes 30
No 20
Don’t know 29
Not Import 0
Total Resp¢ 79
(skipped th 7

Would you like the SGC to sponsor more frequent college-wide communications / forums to address major college issues?
Response Total

Yes 57
No 9
Don’t know 9
Not Import 4
Total Respc 79
(skipped th 7

To what extent have SGC members been open to feedback from you or from other members of your constituency?
Response Total

Not at all 10
Slightly 4
Moderatel 13

Very much 22
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Don’t know 31
Not import 0
Total Resp 80
(skipped th 6

To what extent has the SGC used your feedback to establish agendas and inform discussion at the SGC meetings?
Response Total

Not at all 11
Slightly 9
Moderatel 5
Very much 6
Don’t know 45
Not import 2
Total Resp¢ 78
(skipped th 8

What additional suggestions do you have for improving the communication between the SGC and the LMC community?

Total Resp¢ 16
(skipped th 70

To what extent is the current Financial Planning Model project request process an effective means for tying college/department planning to resource allocation?
Response Total

Not at all 3
Slightly 11
Moderatel 20
Very much 23
Don’t know 19
Not import 0
Total Respe 76
(skipped th 10

To what extent do you think that the current FPM allocation procedure is fair and unbiased?
Response Total
Not at all 4
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Slightly 13
Moderatel’ 17
Very much 19
Don’t know 23
Not import 0
Total Respe 76
(skipped th 10

To what extent do you believe that there is enough expertise on the SGC to evaluate all FPM proposals submitted during a typical application
cycle (including whether the forms provide the necessary information)?
Response Total

Not at all 2
Slightly 16
Moderatel’ 21
Very much 15
Don’t know 22
Not import 0
Total Resp¢ 76
(skipped th 10

To what extent do you believe that there is enough expertise on the SGC to evaluate all Block Grant Maintenance of Operations proposals
submitted during a typical application cycle (including whether the forms provide the necessary information)?
Response Total

Not at all 2
Slightly 16
Moderatel 22
Very much 15
Don’t know 20
Not import 0
Total Respc 75
(skipped th 11

To what extent do you believe that the SGC allocation recommendations have been aligned with the college mission and goals?
Response Total
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Not at all 0
Slightly 11
Moderatel’ 23
Very much 21
Don'’t know 21
Not import 0
Total Respe 76
(skipped th 10

Do you believe that a one-stage FPM/MO project request process would work as well as or better than the current two-stage review process?
Response Total

Work as w 16
Work bette 11
Would not 9
Don't know 38
Not import 1
Total Resp¢ 75
(skipped th 11

Are the financial resource allocation forms clear for the Financial Planning Model process?
Response Total

Yes 38
No 6
Don't know 30
Not import 0
Total Respc 74
(skipped th 12

Are the financial resource allocation procedures clear for the Financial Planning Model process?
Response Total

Yes 35
No 10
Don't Know 31

Not import 0



EVALUATION OF FUNDED RESOURCE ALLOCATION PROJECTS SPRING 2006

Total Resp 76
(skipped th 10

Are the financial resource allocation forms clear for the Block Grant Maintenance process?
Response Total

Yes 42
No 7
Don’t know 27
Not Import 0
Total Resp¢ 76
(skipped th 10

Are the financial resource allocation procedures clear for the Block Grant Maintenance process?
Response Total

Yes 37
No 9
Don't Know 29
Not Import 0
Total Respc 75
(skipped th 11

Do you understand the distinction between the Financial Planning Model and Block Grant Maintenance of Operations project request processes?
Response Total

Yes 39
No 32
Don't know 4
Not import 0
Total Respc 75

(skipped th 11
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Do you believe that FPM application review and recommendation is an appropriate purview for the SGC?
Response Total

Yes 36
No 9
Don't Know 30
Not import 1
Total Respe 76
(skipped th 10

What changes in the Financial Planning Model and/or Block Grant Maintenance of Operations project process would you recommend in order to improve the process?

Total Resp¢ 12
(skipped th 74

Does SGC have appropriate representation from Classified faculty and student groups? (Check all that apply)
Response Total

Appropriat 29
Appropriat 25
Appropriat 21
NOT Appro 9
NOT Appro 4
NOT Appro 6
Don't Know 33
Not import 0
Total Respc 75
(skipped th 11

Does SGC perform regular assessments of processes and procedures that have been approved by the SGC based on available data?
Response Total

Yes 12
No 5
Don’t know 56

Not Import 1
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Total Resp 74
(skipped th 12

Does SGC perform regular assessments of college initiatives/resource allocations that have been approved by SGC based on available data?
Response Total

Yes 12
No 8
Don’t know 52
Not Import 1
Total Resp¢ 73
(skipped th 13

Has SGC neglected important issues central to the college mission and goals? If so what are they?

Total Respc 14
(skipped th 72
In your opinion does the Shared Governance Council’s work make LMC a better college? If so why?

Total Respc 21
(skipped th 65

To which LMC constituency do you currently belong?
Response Total

Faculty 40
Classified S 22
Student AS 1
Manager 11
Total Respc 74
(skipped th 12

To which of the following governance groups do you currently belong? (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY)
Response Total
Academic ¢ 9



Classified S
Associated
SGC
Curriculum
Departmer
Technolog)
CSOD
Planning Cc
Tutoring Cc
None of thi

Total Respc
(skipped th

Have you ever attended an SGC meeting?
Response Total

Yes
No
Don't Know
Not import

Total Respc
(skipped th

72
14

22
48
3
0

73
13
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Have you been an SGC representative in the past?

Yes
No
Don't know
Not import

Total Respc
(skipped th

Response Total

7
64
3
0

74
12

Have you ever made a presentation or submitted a recommendation or proposal directly to the SGC?

Response Total



Yes
No
Don't know
Not import

Total Respc
(skipped th

17
57

75
11
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